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	Contact ID
	Name
	Email
	Location
	Telephone
	Qualifications
	

	21128
	Mathew Maier
	mathew.j.maier@envirosealersllc.com
	Oshkosh, Winnebago, Wisconsin, USA
	920 420 0391
	ASIST
	

	24983
	Michael David
	michael.r.david3.mil@mail.mil
	Horicon, Dodge, Wisconsin, USA
	 
	ASIST
	

	25496
	Connie Schauer
	ltc.connie.jean.schauer@gmail.com
	Marshfield, Wood, Wisconsin, USA
	715 615 1511
	ASIST
	

	27690
	Michael Wikstrom
	michael.d.wikstrom.civ@mail.mil
	Tomah, Wisconsin, USA
	 
	ASIST
	

	28061
	Julie Upstill
	julieupstill@gmail.com
	Kohler, Sheboygan, Wisconsin, USA
	 
	ASIST
	

	31456
	 
	sylvia.lopez.civ@mail.mil
	Onalaska, Wisconsin, USA
	 
	ASIST
	

	34166
	Stephen Roberts
	alivingsacrifice@gmail.com
	Menomonee Falls, Wisconsin, USA
	240 281 8415
	ASIST
	

	34927
	Terrence Rogalla
	terrence.a.rogalla.civ@mail.mil
	Fort Mccoy, Monroe, Wisconsin, USA
	608 388 2441
	ASIST, safeTALK
	

	35048
	Rachael Frederick
	rachfred15@gmail.com
	Ringle, Marathon, Wisconsin, USA
	715 600 4355
	ASIST, safeTALK
	

	35107
	Jenny Ingram
	jennyi31@outlook.com
	Hayward, Sawyer, Wisconsin, USA
	715 638 5100
	ASIST
	

	36798
	James Venske
	venskeja@gmail.com
	Windsor, Dane, Wisconsin, USA
	608 234 0442
	ASIST
	

	38189
	Christopher Rice
	rice.chris28@yahoo.com
	Sparta, Monroe, Wisconsin, USA
	614 867 0433
	ASIST, safeTALK
	

	43621
	Levi Stein
	lstein@fcwi.org
	Fox Point, Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA
	 
	safeTALK
	

	43643
	Lisa Schuman
	lisa.schuman@ldftribe.com
	Lac Du Flambeau, Vilas, Wisconsin, USA
	715 588 4480
	ASIST, safeTALK
	

	44152
	Valerie Carrimon
	valerie.carrimon@ho-chunk.com
	Black River Falls, Jackson, Wisconsin, USA
	 
	safeTALK
	

	44167
	Leanne Delsart
	leanne.delsart@milwaukeecountywi.gov
	Milwaukee, Milwaukee, Wisconsin, USA
	414 308 2247
	ASIST
	

	45175
	Michael Gorham
	oic@villageofridgeway.com
	Dodgeville, Wisconsin, USA
	608 778 1559
	safeTALK
	

	45277
	sara newman
	saranewman@riseyafs.com
	Wauwatosa, Wisconsin, USA
	414 559 8864
	ASIST
	



